
September 10, 2021

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Owen Winter Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 11:15.61   1 8
Bridger Larson Hawley 11:22.52   2 9
Kasen Currence Davies 11:41.13   3 8
Jake Dawson Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 11:45.74   4 7
Logan Murphy Davies 11:47.35   5 8
Coleman Hoff Hawley 11:56.16   6 8
Colton Reinke Davies 11:56.97   7 8
Kaj Naujokas Davies 11:58.88   8 9
Gage Bjerga Staples-Motley 12:11.8(< 5)   9 6
Caleb Knott Bemidji 12:15.99  10 8
Ethan Eiler Fargo South 12:19.0(< 5)  11 7
Blaise Frolek Sargent 12:22.8(< 5)  12 8
Wes Brouillard Moorhead 12:37.210  13 8
Oliver Carlson Moorhead 12:39.511  14 8
Tyson Klabo Valley City 12:40.612  15 7
Gabe Lindstrom Ottertail Central 12:46.313  16 8
Jack Sorby Valley City 12:51.414  17 7
Carson Huseby Davies 12:52.115  18 7
Finn Paulsen Moorhead 12:56.916  19 7
Henry Mathiason Perham 13:00.917  20 8
Lyam Schumacher Perham 13:05.318  21 7
Lam Le Davies 13:07.419  22 8
Blake Elmer Moorhead 13:07.420  23 8
Nathan Rustad Perham 13:15.321  24 8
Taydon Soma Ottertail Central 13:15.622  25 8
Douglas Gray Davies 13:15.723  26 7
Kyler Eichman Davies 13:15.8(> 7)  27 7
Gavin Robertson Lisbon 13:24.724  28 8
Ryan Despard Ottertail Central 13:27.825  29 8
Matt Jorgenson Perham 13:32.326  30 8
Daniel Scherling Bemidji 13:37.027  31 8
Murray Beckerleg Moorhead 13:38.528  32 8
CJ Carlisle Hawley 13:41.329  33 8
Kaden Anonen Perham 13:43.330  34 7
Sam LaFond Perham 13:47.931  35 8
Sam Urban Bemidji 13:50.432  36 8
Adam Baumann Bemidji 14:00.633  37 8
Cal Frisco Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 14:03.034  38 7
Justin Olson Staples-Motley 14:05.3(< 5)  39 7
Colby Maus Lisbon 14:06.835  40 8
Johnny Greer Lisbon 14:06.936  41 8
Sean Ryan Aylesworth Bemidji 14:11.337  42 7
Alex Wulff Bemidji 14:12.338  43 7
Joe Bignall Bemidji 14:15.039  44 7
Drew Martin Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 14:16.340  45 7
Etina Monono Moorhead 14:22.441  46 7
Mason Hoyt Ottertail Central 14:25.442  47 8
Carson Qual Lisbon 14:30.743  48 7
Jack Robinson Ottertail Central 14:34.844  49 7
Glenn Sommers Perham 14:37.345  50 8
Jack Bisek Hawley 14:39.746  51 8
Goliath Little Dog Valley City 14:41.647  52 11
William Lohse Bemidji 14:47.0(> 7)  53 7
Elijah Drummond Valley City 14:49.048  54 7
Andrew Washburn Bemidji 14:53.0(> 7)  55 7
Micah Balderson Perham 14:57.3(> 7)  56 7

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Mac Landor Perham 15:03.8(> 7)  57 9
Brennen Wolff Sargent 15:05.1(< 5)  58 7
Jeff Beadle Hawley 15:11.049  59 8
Lorents Gaytan Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:13.950  60 8
Cole Huckins Hillsboro/Central 15:15.1(< 5)  61 9
Milan Gornowicz Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:16.451  62 7
Ben Lindgren Bemidji 15:22.3(> 7)  63 7
Eli Dicks Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:22.952  64 6
Finn Ahonen Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:26.4(> 7)  65 7
Matt Brandborg Ottertail Central 15:30.553  66 7
Jack Langer Moorhead 15:31.754  67 7
Reid Judd Staples-Motley 15:33.6(< 5)  68 8
Daniel Manthey Hillsboro/Central 15:43.0(< 5)  69 10
Gabriel Scheuerell Moorhead 15:52.3(> 7)  70 7
Ethan Dill Davies 15:56.9(> 7)  71 8
John Breczinski Bemidji 15:58.6(> 7)  72 7
Cade Strege Ottertail Central 15:59.855  73 8
Andrew Steidl Davies 16:01.4(> 7)  74 8
Charlie Sherwood Bemidji 16:09.0(> 7)  75 7
Micayah Garcia-Ortiz Moorhead 16:13.9(> 7)  76 7
Owen Jahner Davies 16:21.8(> 7)  77 7
Tyler Iwen Northern Cass 16:26.4(< 5)  78 8
MaCade Barbe Ottertail Central 16:33.0(> 7)  79 7
Fred Scott Ottertail Central 16:37.5(> 7)  80 7
Oren Brackin Ottertail Central 16:41.1(> 7)  81 7
Ethan Weigelt Lisbon 16:43.156  82 7
Dakota Adams Valley City 16:43.757  83 7
River Jacobson Moorhead 16:50.1(> 7)  84 7
Logan Jenson Ottertail Central 16:53.6(> 7)  85 7
Rafael Rivera Valley City 17:09.058  86 9
Rohith Majhi Fargo South 17:20.7(< 5)  87 10
Eli Hanson Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:22.1(> 7)  88 7
Dalton Erdman Hillsboro/Central 17:40.2(< 5)  89 8
Ty Halgrimson Moorhead 17:47.4(> 7)  90 7
Max Kiser Davies 17:48.7(> 7)  91 9
Anders Hovdenes Northern Cass 17:50.1(< 5)  92 8
Laramie Pederson Perham 17:51.1(> 7)  93 7
Jonah Meyer Moorhead 17:54.1(> 7)  94 7
Mason Garrett May-Port CG 18:06.4(< 5)  95 7
Rasmus Hauge Moorhead 18:40.9(> 7)  96 8
Jack Galloway Bemidji 18:42.4(> 7)  97 7
Brecken McGinnis Bemidji 18:46.7(> 7)  98 8
Tavan Schlichting Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 19:01.7(> 7)  99 8
Martin Moum Davies 19:23.5(> 7) 100 8
Aident Johnson Davies 19:27.2(> 7) 101 7
Francis Casey Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 19:33.5(> 7) 102 8
Maxwell Demers Moorhead 19:34.6(> 7) 103 8
Ed Brackin Ottertail Central 20:16.5(> 7) 104 7
Tate St Louis Moorhead 20:28.5(> 7) 105 8
Ryan Habib Moorhead 24:53.8(> 7) 106 7
Nolan Olson Moorhead 27:31.8(> 7) 107 8
Hunter Johnson Bemidji 15:46.1DQDQ 8
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Davies Finish Position -     1

38
12:03.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kasen Currence 3 11:41.1   1 8     3 11:41.1
Logan Murphy 5 11:47.3   2 8     8 23:28.3
Colton Reinke 7 11:56.9   3 8    15 35:25.2
Kaj Naujokas 8 11:58.8   4 9    23 47:23.9
Carson Huseby 15 12:52.1   5 7    38 1:00:16.0
Lam Le (19) 13:07.4   6 8 (57) 1:13:23.4
Douglas Gray (23) 13:15.7   7 7 (80) 1:26:39.0
Kyler Eichman More 13:15.8   8 7 1:39:54.8
Ethan Dill More 15:56.9   9 8 1:55:51.7
Andrew Steidl More 16:01.4  10 8 2:11:53.0
Owen Jahner More 16:21.8  11 7 2:28:14.8
Max Kiser More 17:48.7  12 9 2:46:03.4
Martin Moum More 19:23.5  13 8 3:05:26.9
Aident Johnson More 19:27.2  14 7 3:24:54.0

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

85
12:59.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Wes Brouillard 10 12:37.2   1 8    10 12:37.2
Oliver Carlson 11 12:39.5   2 8    21 25:16.7
Finn Paulsen 16 12:56.9   3 7    37 38:13.6
Blake Elmer 20 13:07.4   4 8    57 51:20.9
Murray Beckerleg 28 13:38.5   5 8    85 1:04:59.4
Etina Monono (41) 14:22.4   6 7 (126) 1:19:21.8
Jack Langer (54) 15:31.7   7 7 (180) 1:34:53.4
Gabriel Scheuerell More 15:52.3   8 7 1:50:45.7
Micayah Garcia-Ortiz More 16:13.9   9 7 2:06:59.5
River Jacobson More 16:50.1  10 7 2:23:49.5
Ty Halgrimson More 17:47.4  11 7 2:41:36.9
Jonah Meyer More 17:54.1  12 7 2:59:31.0
Rasmus Hauge More 18:40.9  13 8 3:18:11.9
Maxwell Demers More 19:34.6  14 8 3:37:46.5
Tate St Louis More 20:28.5  15 8 3:58:14.9
Ryan Habib More 24:53.8  16 7 4:23:08.6
Nolan Olson More 27:31.8  17 8 4:50:40.4

Perham Finish Position -     3

112
13:19.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Henry Mathiason 17 13:00.9   1 8    17 13:00.9
Lyam Schumacher 18 13:05.3   2 7    35 26:06.1
Nathan Rustad 21 13:15.3   3 8    56 39:21.4
Matt Jorgenson 26 13:32.3   4 8    82 52:53.6
Kaden Anonen 30 13:43.3   5 7   112 1:06:36.9
Sam LaFond (31) 13:47.9   6 8 (143) 1:20:24.7
Glenn Sommers (45) 14:37.3   7 8 (188) 1:35:02.0
Micah Balderson More 14:57.3   8 7 1:49:59.3
Mac Landor More 15:03.8   9 9 2:05:03.1
Laramie Pederson More 17:51.1  10 7 2:22:54.1

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -     4

129
13:18.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Winter 1 11:15.6   1 8     1 11:15.6
Jake Dawson 4 11:45.7   2 7     5 23:01.3
Cal Frisco 34 14:03.0   3 7    39 37:04.2
Drew Martin 40 14:16.3   4 7    79 51:20.5
Lorents Gaytan 50 15:13.9   5 8   129 1:06:34.3
Milan Gornowicz (51) 15:16.4   6 7 (180) 1:21:50.6
Eli Dicks (52) 15:22.9   7 6 (232) 1:37:13.5
Finn Ahonen More 15:26.4   8 7 1:52:39.9
Eli Hanson More 17:22.1   9 7 2:10:02.0
Tavan Schlichting More 19:01.7  10 8 2:29:03.6
Francis Casey More 19:33.5  11 8 2:48:37.1

Hawley Finish Position -     5

132
13:22.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bridger Larson 2 11:22.5   1 9     2 11:22.5
Coleman Hoff 6 11:56.1   2 8     8 23:18.5
CJ Carlisle 29 13:41.3   3 8    37 36:59.7
Jack Bisek 46 14:39.7   4 8    83 51:39.3
Jeff Beadle 49 15:11.0   5 8   132 1:06:50.3

Bemidji Finish Position -     6

138
13:35.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Caleb Knott 9 12:15.9   1 8     9 12:15.9
Daniel Scherling 27 13:37.0   2 8    36 25:52.9
Sam Urban 32 13:50.4   3 8    68 39:43.2
Adam Baumann 33 14:00.6   4 8   101 53:43.8
Sean Ryan Aylesworth 37 14:11.3   5 7   138 1:07:55.1
Alex Wulff (38) 14:12.3   6 7 (176) 1:22:07.3
Joe Bignall (39) 14:15.0   7 7 (215) 1:36:22.2
William Lohse More 14:47.0   8 7 1:51:09.1
Andrew Washburn More 14:53.0   9 7 2:06:02.1
Ben Lindgren More 15:22.3  10 7 2:21:24.4
John Breczinski More 15:58.6  11 7 2:37:23.0
Charlie Sherwood More 16:09.0  12 7 2:53:32.0
Jack Galloway More 18:42.4  13 7 3:12:14.3
Brecken McGinnis More 18:46.7  14 8 3:31:00.9
Hunter Johnson DQ 15:46.1DQ 8 3:46:47.0

Ottertail Central Finish Position -     7

146
13:42.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Gabe Lindstrom 13 12:46.3   1 8    13 12:46.3
Taydon Soma 22 13:15.6   2 8    35 26:01.8
Ryan Despard 25 13:27.8   3 8    60 39:29.6
Mason Hoyt 42 14:25.4   4 8   102 53:54.9
Jack Robinson 44 14:34.8   5 7   146 1:08:29.6
Matt Brandborg (53) 15:30.5   6 7 (199) 1:24:00.1
Cade Strege (55) 15:59.8   7 8 (254) 1:39:59.9
MaCade Barbe More 16:33.0   8 7 1:56:32.8
Fred Scott More 16:37.5   9 7 2:13:10.3
Oren Brackin More 16:41.1  10 7 2:29:51.4
Logan Jenson More 16:53.6  11 7 2:46:44.9
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Ottertail Central Finish Position -     7

146
13:42.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ed Brackin More 20:16.5  12 7 3:07:01.3

Valley City Finish Position -     8

178
14:21.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tyson Klabo 12 12:40.6   1 7    12 12:40.6
Jack Sorby 14 12:51.4   2 7    26 25:31.9
Goliath Little Dog 47 14:41.6   3 11    73 40:13.5
Elijah Drummond 48 14:49.0   4 7   121 55:02.5
Dakota Adams 57 16:43.7   5 7   178 1:11:46.2
Rafael Rivera (58) 17:09.0   6 9 (236) 1:28:55.1

Lisbon Finish Position -     9

194
14:34.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Gavin Robertson 24 13:24.7   1 8    24 13:24.7
Colby Maus 35 14:06.8   2 8    59 27:31.5
Johnny Greer 36 14:06.9   3 8    95 41:38.4
Carson Qual 43 14:30.7   4 7   138 56:09.0
Ethan Weigelt 56 16:43.1   5 7   194 1:12:52.0

Hillsboro/Central Valley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Cole Huckins Less 15:15.1   1 9 15:15.1
Daniel Manthey Less 15:43.0   2 10 30:58.0
Dalton Erdman Less 17:40.2   3 8 48:38.2

Staples-Motley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Gage Bjerga Less 12:11.8   1 6 12:11.8
Justin Olson Less 14:05.3   2 7 26:17.1
Reid Judd Less 15:33.6   3 8 41:50.6

Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ethan Eiler Less 12:19.0   1 7 12:19.0
Rohith Majhi Less 17:20.7   2 10 29:39.6

Northern Cass Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tyler Iwen Less 16:26.4   1 8 16:26.4
Anders Hovdenes Less 17:50.1   2 8 34:16.4

Sargent Central/Lidgerwood Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Blaise Frolek Less 12:22.8   1 8 12:22.8
Brennen Wolff Less 15:05.1   2 7 27:27.8

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

May-Port CG Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Mason Garrett Less 18:06.4   1 7 18:06.4
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